
Financial Reality Fair Kit Keepers 
For CrossState Credit Union Foundation 

 
PENNSYLVANIA 
 
Allentown Region 
Hidden River CU 
Julia Fisher 
jfisher@hdriver.org 
Schuylkill County, PA 
 
Lehigh Valley Chapter 
Sue Phillips 
phillipss@peoplefirstcu.org 
Lehigh County, PA 
 
Central PA Region 
Lanco FCU 
Steve Turpin 
sturpin@lancofcu.com 
Lancaster County, PA 
 
CrossState Credit Union Foundation 
Sue Ward-Diorio 
Sward-diorio@crossstate.org 
Dauphin County, PA 
 
Erie Region 
Corry FCU 
Stacey Heiser 
sheiser@corryfcu.org 
Erie County, PA 
 
North East Welch FCU 
Eric Kostek 
ekostek@newelchfcu.com 
Erie County, PA 
 
Philadelphia Region 
Tri-County Area FCU 
Myra Fick 
mfick@tcafu.org 
Montgomery County, PA 
 
Pittsburgh Region 
Clearview FCU 
Symone Ciencin 
sciencin@clearviewfcu.org 
Alleghany County, PA 
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Norwin Teachers FCU 
Amy Lichwa 
alichwa@norwinteachersfcu.org 
Westmoreland County, PA 
 
Beaver Valley Chapter 
Tiffany Walenchok 
twalenchok@westaircomm.com 
Beaver County, PA 
 
Clearfield Region 
Priority First Federal Credit Union 
Alan Clouse 
alan@priorityfirstfcu.org 
Clearfield County, PA 
 
Scranton Region 
Pinpoint FCU 
Brenda Raker 
braker@pinpointfcu.org 
Susquehanna County, PA 
 
Wilkes Barre-Region 
NEPA Chapter 
Carole Fischer 
cfischer@cornerpostfcu.org 
Luzerne County, PA 
 
NEW JERSEY 
 
North Jersey Region 
North Jersey FCU 
Richard Garcia 
rgarcia@njfcu.org 
Passaic County, NJ 
 
Central NJ Region 
Credit Union of NJ 
Gary Chizmadia 
garychizmadia@gmail.com 
Mercer County, NJ 
 
South Jersey Region 
Members 1st of NJ FCU 
Marya Mazzeo 
mmazzeo@membersonenj.org 
Cumberland County, NJ 
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